
STORES TENDER NOTICE NO :S/03/2006 Dated: 18/01/06
Earnest money: 2% of the total value offered. (common to all items)

N.F. Railway- Materials Management Department

Tender No Due OnDescription+Specification Quantity
Sr 
No Unit Consignee

4211NS01

24/02/06Numbers
 

1 43/05/5055/OT
/23/06
PLNO:

SR.CDO/GHY 635 No
635 NoTotal

Inspection lamp rechargeable with built in charger 4 
volt lead acid battery 9 AH AC power volts wt. 2.11 
(Maximum) SGEC Make or similar .

TENDER COST:Rs.500/-

5646NS01

24/02/06Numbers
 

2 41/05/5025/OT
/24/06
PLNO:

SSE/SIG/DMV 177 No
177 NoTotal

Supply of Relay type DC-Led ECR universal with base 
plate, for LED lamp proving as per specn. No. 
BRS940,941,942 & STS/F/Relays/DC LITLED  signal 
/03-2000 with latest amendament Annexure'A' 
Enclosed (which can be obtained along with Tender 
Schedule).

TENDER COST:Rs.150/-

For Controller of Stores
N. F. Railway, Maligaon

Guwahati-11

Printed by: dg01 on 18/01/06 16:40:34 Page 1 of 1


